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FI.R.S.T. in South Dakota Southeast [SDSE]

VARIETY
Asgrow
AG2108
Crows
C2318R
C2718R
Gold Country
GCS8820NRR
GCS9822RR
Great Lakes
GL2119RR
GL2339RR
GL2662RR
Kruger
K-239RR
K-248RR/SCN
K-256RR
K-263RR/SCN/LINC
K-271RR
K-272RR/SCN/LINC
K-274RR/SCN
K-275RR/SCN
Latham Seed
L2285R
L2740R
Midwest Seed
GR2731
GR2751
Mustang
M-209NRR
M-219RR

Pioneer
92Y20

Prairie Brand
PB-1918RR
PB-1956RR
PB-2082XRR
PB-2207NRR
PB-2515RR
PB-2558NRR
PB-2565RR
PB-2897NRR

SEED TRT KEY: A - Allegiance, AM - ApronMaxx, AP - ApronXL, CM - CruiserMaxx, E - Excaliber, G - Gaucho,

SCN

MR
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Soybean Entry List - 2008

SEED TRT

None

None
None

CM
CM

CM
CM
CM

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
AM

GT
GT

None
None

None
None

None

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

MAT

2.1

2.3
2.7

2.0
2.2

2.1
2.3
2.6

2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7

2.2
2.7

2.7
2.7

2.0
2.1

2.2

17
2.1
2.2
2.2
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.8

VARIETY
Producers
236NRR

286NRR
SOl
2242RR
2716NRR
2895RR

PO - PunchOut, SG - Sure Gro, SGD - SoyGard, T - Trilex

SCN

MR
MR

Py

SEED TRT

None
None

None
None
None

MAT

2.3
2.8

2.2
2.7
2.8



